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ENTRY 7711 KP PIN

ExternalKey: 4003482507117

Grunddaten

Artikel-Nr.

Mat.Nr. SAP
Hauptmaterial

Inkl. Befestigungsmaterial

Art Befestigungsmaterial

MalBe + Gewichte

Produkt AuBenhéhe
Produkt AuBenbreite
Produkt Au3entiefe

Produkt Nettogewicht

ENTRY 7711 KP PIN

50711

Kunststoff

Ja

3x Schraube LiKo 3,5x40mm
3x Nylondubel 6x30
4x Klebepad doppelseitig

116,50 mm

58,00 mm

32,50 mm

0,122 kg
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Produkteigenschaften

Pincode Ja
Kommunikation (Bluetooth/Funk) Bluetooth 5.2
Wetterschutzklasse IP 53
Zeitfunktionen Nein
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